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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 7th round * NEWCASTLE * 2.3.2024

PRESTIGE - 1st Final
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

02/03/2024-19:04

Rnk No
1 57

2 22
3 12
4 304
5 80
6 42
7 501
8 21
9 96
10 60

Rider Bike
BOLT Billy Husqvarna
WALKER Jonathan Beta
BRIGHTMORE Mitchell GASGAS

LETTENBICHLER Manuel KTM

HOARE Will Rieju
KARLSSON Eddie Husqvarna
OLSZOWY Dominik Rieju
VIEIRA Diogo GASGAS
APOLLE Tim Beta
TRIGO Alonso Sherco

BEST LAP 34.829 BY COMPETITOR No 57

John Collins
REFEREE

GRIP

ABC COMMUMNICATION = 153 Av du Quercy — 12200 Villefranche de Rouergue = France

abe)

Nat FMN
GBR ACU

GBR ACU
GBR ACU
GER DMSB
GBR ACU
SWE SVEMO
POL PZM
POR FMP
GER DMSB
ESP RFME

Team Laps
G Husqvarna Factory Racing 11
G 11
G TTRsquadra 11
G Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 11
G RIEJU FACTORY RACING 11
G 10
G RIEJU FACTORY RACING 10
G 10
G 10
P 8

Malcolm Bates

C.0.C.

infomega
Sports Data
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SIRET 379 356 653 00013 — VAT FRI73 793 966 58

abc-communication@orange. fr

Time
07:17.419
07:29.414
07:34.693
07:37.641
07:41.284
07:22.897
07:24.149
07:33.495
07:53.223
07:19.188

wwnasuperenduro.ong Leq m n E

Handicap

+11.995
+17.274
+20.222
+23.865
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

3 Laps

Best lap
34.829-1

37.115-1
37.842-4
38.448-4
39.201-3
40.432-2
39.485-5
40.597-1
42.146-3
45.129-1

PUBLICATION TIME



FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 7th round * NEWCASTLE * 2.3.2024
PRESTIGE - 1st Final

02/03/2024-19:04 CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES
No 12 No 21 No 22 No 42 No 57 No 60 No 80 No 96
39.402 40.597* 37.115% 40.698 34.829* 45.129* 41.621 42.454
40.315 42,122 38.209 40.432* 37.230 50.017 39.267 51.543
39.128 41.472 37.883 41.151 36.802 51.008 39.201* 42.146*
37.842* 41.589 40.264 40.480 40.762 49.354 39.743 45.668
38.218 41.490 39.197 41.060 37.715 52.285 41.004 46.100
39.944 42.828 40.955 43.818 36.357 51.765 39.255 44.555
39.868 41.244 38.359 42.283 36.996 556.172 40.017 44.456
40.122 40.684 39.259 42.370 37.941 1:01.849 40.251 43.517
40.006 44.939 40.027 45.115 39.556 40.430 42.459
40.859 42.598 38.989 44.054 40.941 40.772 44119
40.674 42.343 40.043 40.562
No 304 No 501
39.340 42.879
40.319 42.211
38.991 40.005
38.448" 41.841
39.655 39.485*
40.068 39.528
41.241 43.753
38.791 40.544
39.572 42.115
41.124 42.359
40.713
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* Best Laptime



